
Worlds come together 21 floors above ground at Juniper    Kin. Come by 
for grand drinks    bites. For fresh ingredients handpicked from our very 
own greenhouse    from local farms. For local liquors    innovative 
recipes. For cosy vibes    spectacular views. For convivial times    

drinks with friends. For somewhere to keep returning to again 
and again    with whomever.



SOFTDRINKS & JUICES

SOFTDRINKS & JUICES	
FRITZ COLA REGULAR | LIGHT  

COCA COLA REGULAR | LIGHT | ZERO		

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER | GINGER BEER | SODA WATER  

LEMONADE | GINGER ALE	

THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA WATER 	

THIJSTHEE APPLE    NETTLE 		

SCHULP DUTCH APPLES 	

SCHULP APPLES    ELDERBERRIES	

WARM DRINKS

HERBAL INFUSIONS 	

FRESHLY PICKED BY THE GREENHOUSE GENIUS

VERVEINE | CAMOMILE | MINT | GINGER | PICK OF THE DAY

tea 	
WHITE | BLUE | GREEN | BLACK

coffee	 	
COFFEE | ESPRESSO | ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO	

4,50 	

 

	

	

 

	

4,50

4,50

	

5,50

6

6

6,50



BEER

DRAFT BEER
GULPENER CHATEAU NEUBOURG   

SEASONAL BEER 	

BOTTLED BEER
BUDELS    MALT BIO    ALCOHOL FREE 	

HEINEKEN    PILS	  

DE PRAEL    WEIZEN	

HERTOG JAN    GRAND PRESTIGE	  

 MONGOZO    PILS    GLUTEN FREE

LA TRAPPE    TRIPLE

BROUWERIJ ’T IJ    BIRI

CIDER
BEAR CIDER

5

5,50

5,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

7

7

7

	

7



WINE & SPARKLING

SPARKLING		
DUTCH SPARKLING		

GENOELS ELDEREN ZILVEREN PAREL BRUT		

CHAMPAGNE BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD BRUT 	  

CHAMPAGNE BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD BRUT ROSE 		   

CHAMPAGNE BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD BLANC DE BLANCS 			 

CHAMPAGNE BARONS DE ROTHSCHILD VINTAGE 2008 			 

WHITE		  	  	

SMOOTH    FRESH, BLEND		   

Les Quatre Cépages & Domaine de Pajot, France

FULL    OAKY, CHARDONNAY 		

Dom Doriac from Languedoc, France 

REFINED    SPICY, VERDEJO		   

Finca Tresolmos by Garciarevalo from Castilla y Leon, Spain

LIGHT    MINERALS, BLEND		

Cuvée XII’ by Apostelhoeve from Limburg, The Netherlands

ROSÉ  			    	

GENTLE    ELEGANT, BLEND 		   

Le Pive Sable de Camargue from de Provence, France

RED		  	  	

FULL    GENTLE, MERLOT		

Vignerons du Somiérois & Esprit from Languedoc, France

LIGHT    FRUITY, BARBERA 		

Villa Sparina & Montej from Piëmonte, Italiy 

RICH    SULTRY, MONTEPULCIANO		

Agriverde “Rieseis from Abruzzo, Italiy

COMPLEX    RIPE, DORNFELDER		   

Wijngoed Thorn from Limburg, The Netherlands 

 

SWEET 			    	

SWEET    RIPE, SÉMILLON 			 

Sauternes by Chateau Simon from Bordeaux, France

GLASS

11,50    

            

15,50  

             

            

            

 

4,95   

 
5,75   

 

6,50  

8,50  

 	

5,50   

4,95  

6,25  
 

7         

8,50  
 
 

 

	

7,50	

BOTTLE

67 

69	

91 

125 

135

290

 
25

 
27,50

 

32,50

40

 	

26,50 

25

30

 

32,50

40
 
 

 

	

	

 

   	

 

    

   

   

 

 

 

 	

 

 

 
 

 

	

	



WINE PER BOTTLE

WHITE 	

SPICED    FLORAL, PECORINO  	
Belato by Carminucci from Marken, Italy 

REFINED    SUPPLE, SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘‘OISLY’’	
Touraine Octavie by Rouballay from Loire, France 

FULL    MINERALS, CHARDONNAY ‘‘BLAUW’’ 	
Genoels Elderen “blue” from Riemst, Belgium
 
RICH    OAKY, VIURA	
White by Muga from Rioja, Spain

FULL    CITRUS, RIESLING ‘‘ALTE REBEN’’ 	
Wiengut van Volxem from Wiltingen, Germany	

ELEGANT    FLORAL, SANCERRE	
Sauvignon blanc by Alphonse Mellot from Loire, France 
 
RIPE    INTENSE, RIESLING ‘‘TRADITION’’	
Schloss gobelsburg from Kamptal, Germany 
 
ROUND    OAKY, CONDRIEU ‘‘PAGES LUMINUS’’	
Louis Chèze Pangon-Limony from the Rhône, France

RICH    STRONG, MEURSAULT ‘‘LES TESSONS’’	
Les Tessons by Bouzereau from Burgundy, France

RED 	

LIGHT    FRAGRANT, SPATBURGUNDER 	
Trocken by Manz from Rheinhessen, Germany 

COMPLEX    OAKY, TEMPRANILLO	
Bodega Orben from  Rioja, Spain  

OAKY    RIPE FRUIT TEMPRANILLO	
Muga from  Rioja, Spain
 
STRONG    FRUITY, SANGIOVESE	
Chianti Classico by Querciabella from Toscany, Italy 
 
INTENSE    OAKY, PINOT NOIR	
Wijngoed Thorn from Limburg, The Netherlands

STRONG    SPICY, CHÂTEANEUF DU PAPE	
Jean Deydier et Fils from Rhône, France	
 
FULL    RIPE, MERLOT	
Château de Sales from Pomerol, France 
 
COMPLEX    RIPE, BAROLO “PARAFADA”	
Massolino Vigna Rionda from Piëmonte, Italy

REFINED    SUPPLE, MARGAUX	

BOTTLE

37,50
 

42,50
 

46

 
48

65
	

79
 
 
85
 
 
94

129

BOTTLE

42,50
 

52,50
 

60

 
72
 
 
77

82
	

105
 
 
127

158

Château Giscours from Bordeaux, France

GL ASS

11,50    

            

15,50  

             

            

            

 

4,95   

 
5,75   

 

6,50  

8,50  

 	

5,50   

4,95  

6,25  
 

7         

8,50  
 
 

 

	

7,50	

BOTTLE

67 

69	

91 

125 

135

290

 
25

 
27,50

 

32,50

40

 	

26,50 

25

30

 

32,50

40
 
 

 

	

	

 

   	

 

    

   

   

 

 

 

 	

 

 

 
 

 

	

	



GIN & TONIC

GIN & TONIC

DAMRAK GIN    orange | 12

BOBBY’S    orange    cloves | 13

LOOPUYT    basil | 13

CATZ    lime    liquorice | 13,50

TANQUERAY 10    grapefruit | 13,50

GIN MARE    rosemary | 14,50

HENDRICK’S    cucumber | 14,50

HERMIT    samphire | 15,50

NOLET’S SILVER    raspberry | 15,50

COPPERHEAD BLACK BATCH    lemon    sage| 15,50

0% GIN & TONIC   10,50

SEEDLIP SPICE    apple blossom 

FLUERE NON ALCOHOLICO    lavender haze

	
         



APERITIVO DRINKS

APERITIF COCTAILS

ROSE & ROSÉ | 12,50

rosé wine    aperol    raspberry 
f ruity | bitter | ref reshing 

PAPERPLANE | 12,50

woodford bourbon    aperol    amaro montenegró 
malty | aromatic | ref reshing 

 
JASMINE | 12,50

gin    campari    triple sec 
herbal | bitter | ref reshing 

DUTCH 75 | 15

baker’s best    rose    dutch sparkling 
nutty | f resh | sparkling 

 
GENTLEMAN’S BLOOD | 15

bulleit bourbon    port   cherry heering    champagne 
powerful | herbal | sparkling 

OR WITHOUT (0%)    9,50

BITTER HONEY 

seedlip spice    honey    thyme
earthy | aromatc | refreshing

 
CHAMPAGNE FLOWERS 

fluere non alcoholico    jasmine    champagne leaves
earthy | refreshing

SPICED BEE’S KNEE’S 

seedlip spice    papolo leaves    ginger
herbal | round | refreshing

	
         

  Our bartender’s always have something new up their sleeves.  
Ask them for their newest aperitif creations. 



GREENHOUSE SIGNATURES

GREENHOUSE SIGNATURES   15

GREENHOUSE MARY

ketel one    tomato    verveine    fennel 
light | herbal | aperitif 

A CUP OF TEA

tanqueray no. 10    cucumber    green tea    celery 
savory | citrus | ref reshing 

 
CARDAMOM

william george rum    bergamot    jasmine flower    cardamom 
f resh | aromatic | complex 

DUTCH COAST

hermit gin    cranberry    oyster leave    lavender haze 
f ruity | herbal | dry | all day sipper 

 
RULE NUMBER ONE

baker’s best genever    rhubarb    anise basil 
f resh | malty | bold |  

 
INDIAN CRESS

copperhead black batch    orange    indian cress 
aromatic | zesty | surprising

  Our bartender’s always have something new up their sleeves.  
Ask them for their newest creations.



CLASSIC TWISTS

CLASSIC TWISTS   13,50

RED BASIL NEGRONI 

catz gin    campari    martini rubino    spices    basil 
herbal | bitter | round | aperitif 

CELLERY DAISY

tequila    celery    agave    sherry 
earthy | f resh | savory 

 
WILLEM H.

cognac    pistachio    almond    walnut 
savory | nutty | full bodied 

V.O.C. HIGHBALL 

rooster and wolf brandy    apple    black pepper    ginger 
refreshing | aromatic | herbal 

 
SPICED DREAM

bulleit bourbon    cocchi torino    cloves    cinnamom 
spiced | savory | strong 

 
ROAST OF CACAO

diplomatico reserva exclusiva    coffeee    vanilla    cacao 
crowd pleaser | complex | digestif

  Other classic cocktails on request.



BARTENDER SIGNATURES

BARTENDER SIGNATURES   12,50

LIVING AT SEA

miracielo rum    blackberry    broad bean herb 
dark | f ruity | spicy 

SANAR

bacardi    carrot    ginger    honey 
full | spiced | f resh 

 
BEET-TWEEN

tequila    beetroot    yoghurt    nutmeg 
romig | rond | verassend 

EL GOBERNADOR

santa grau cachaça    belsazar white, dry curaçao 
crisp | aromatic | strong 

 
STONE FRUIT

bacardi    pear    benedictine    basil 
f ruity | herbal | all day sipper 

 
FLAMED SPICE

bols corenwine 6 years    cinnamom    camomile 
aromatic | warm | malty | digestif 

  Our bartender’s always have something new up their sleeves.  
Ask them for their newest creations. 



BOOZYLESS

0% COCKTAILS  9,50

CHAMPAGNE FLOWERS 

fluere non alcoholico    jasmine    champagne leaves
earthy | refreshing

SPARKLE OF HOPE

green tea    blueberry    ginger
spicy | complex | all day sipper 

 
BITTER HONEY 

seedlip spice    honey    thyme
earthy | aromatic | bitter

 
ROOIBOS FIZZ

rooibos tea    vanilla    eggwhite
aromatic | sweet | surprising 

0% GIN & TONIC   10,50

SEEDLIP SPICE    apple blossom 

FLUERE NON ALCOHOLICO    lavender haze



SPIRITS

GENEVER	
BOLS YOUNG GENEVER	  6

BOLS BARREL AGED 	 7

VØRDING	 9

BAKER’S BEST	 9 

RUTTE PARADIJSWIJN	 9

VODKA
KETEL ONE 	 8

KETEL ONE LEMON 	 8

KETEL ONE ORANGE 	 8 

BELVERDERE 	 11

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	 8

BACARDI OCHO	 9

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	 9

MIRACIELO ‘‘SPICED’’	 9

WILLIAM GEORGE	 10

BANKS 7	 11

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	 12

EL DORADO 15	 14

PLANTATION 20TH ANNIVERSARY	 14

RON ZACAPA XO	 22

DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR 	 45

BRANDY & COGNAC
ROOSTER & WOLF 	 8

MONTIFAUD VSOP	 10

HENNESSY XO	 29

LOUIS XIII 	 10 ML.	  49

	 40 ML.	  175



SPIRITS

TEQUILA
OCHO BLANCO 	 8

FORTALEZA REPOSADO	 13

OCHO EXTRA ANEJO SINGLE BARREL	 16

MEZCAL
APRENDIZ ESPADIN	 9

MONTELOBOS	 10

AMARO | BITTER 	 7	
AMARO MONTENEGRO				  

CYNAR				  

CAMPARI				  

FERNET BRANCA				  

VERMOUTH 				    7

MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO				  

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO				  

SPECTOR				  

WILLEMS WERMOED THE DRY				  

DEL PROFESSORE SUPERIOR				  



WHISKY

BLENDED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 	

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 	

ISLAY
ARDBEG 10 YEARS OLD	

LAGAVUIN 16 YERAS OLD	

SPEYSIDE
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD & DOUBLE CASK	

GLENFIDDICH IPA EXPERIMENT	

BALVENIE 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE BARREL	

THE MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT	

GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS OLD	

THE MACALLAN RARE CASK	

CAMPBELTOWN
SPRINGBANK 10 YEARS OLD	

ISLANDS
HIGHLAND PARK 25 YEARS OLD	

BOURBON
BULLEIT	

WOODFORD RESERVE	

RYE
BULLEIT	  

WHISTLE PIG 10 years 	

JAPANS
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	

HIBIKI 17 YEARS OLD	

HIBIKI 21 YEARS OLD	

8

30

11

15

14,50

15

25

25

32

49

12

95

8

9,50

8 

14,50

10

85

145



WI-FI
IHG CONNECT

Welkom

SOCIAL
FACEBOOK     INSTAGRAM     TWITTER

Juniper & Kin

TRIPADVISOR

Juniper & Kin - Kitchen Garden & Bar

Amstelvlietstraat 4 	 1096 GG Amsterdam

www.juniperandkin.nl	 hallo@juniperandkin.nl


